
Appreciation 8/29/21
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.343 $0.00 MONK, DACOTA BS BORN TA CASH $246.00
2 15.426 $0.00 WALKER, VAUNA DTF CLASSEY CHICK $188.00
3 15.522 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $137.00
4 15.553 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA UR FAMOUS IN RED $0.00
5 15.613 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR MINI PEARL $0.00
6 15.665 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00
7 15.695 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00
8 15.715 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $0.00
9 15.715 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA LJ DASHING DUNE $0.00

10 15.749 $0.00 HANSEN, KASANDRA MILLIONAIRE $0.00
2D

1 15.868 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $221.00
2 15.883 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $170.00
3 15.925 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $123.00
4 15.939 $0.00 KROMPEL, RACHAEL BE JUSTINS DREAM $0.00
5 16.024 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDICE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
6 16.032 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $0.00
7 16.08 $0.00 KROMPEL, RACHAEL RGR KING OF FASHION $0.00
8 16.104 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN KR SPICE $0.00
9 16.136 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $0.00

10 16.178 $0.00 LAKE, STACEY RGR CATCHIN AIRE $0.00
11 16.196 $0.00 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00
12 16.229 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE CHEXY LITTLE STEP $0.00
13 16.249 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
14 16.26 $0.00 VAN, CHRISSY JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL $0.00
15 16.286 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00
16 16.293 $0.00 ROSE, ALEXA ROCK PARTY $0.00
17 16.295 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES $0.00
18 16.301 $0.00 BRANGLE, KRISTI WRANGLIN STARLIGHT $0.00
19 16.313 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN TINYTUDE $0.00

3D
1 16.358 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR FIREBALL $188.00
2 16.378 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR RED ROCKET $145.00
3 16.391 $0.00 ROBERTS, SHELLY IM D RIO DEAL $105.00
4 16.402 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE BECAUSE IM BUENO $0.00
5 16.441 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
6 16.501 $0.00 LEYBA, SADIE INWHIZABLE SPARKIN $0.00
7 16.598 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
8 16.605 $0.00 LAKE, STACEY FREESTYLE GUY $0.00
9 16.617 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR LOTTIES FAME $0.00

10 16.627 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE JESS WIN HARRIET $0.00
11 16.643 $0.00 PURDY, LORI ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
12 16.68 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI BIDDIN ON THAT GUY $0.00
13 16.687 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00



14 16.693 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00
15 16.699 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00
16 16.713 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA NOW DATS FRENCHIN $0.00
17 16.782 $0.00 TRAPP, CARLEEN ROSES N FAME $0.00
18 16.8 $0.00 SANDERS, KELSIE JAC BE QUICK $0.00

4D
1 16.974 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE $164.00
2 17.064 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY RGR JESSIES ILLLUSION $126.00
3 17.08 $0.00 REES, AMBER NEXES $91.00
4 17.106 $0.00 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00
5 17.218 $0.00 REEL, SHERI FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE $0.00
6 17.311 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00
7 17.489 $0.00 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD $0.00
8 17.63 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY CHARLIES TARZAN $0.00
9 17.664 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDICE LAZY TB FIFTY ONE $0.00

10 17.837 $0.00 OATES, KAYLYN ADELISH $0.00
11 17.93 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.61 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00
0 15.649 $0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00
0 15.713 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
0 16.146 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DASHING NONSTOP $0.00
0 16.325 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP $0.00
0 16.392 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA BERRI GOOD $0.00
0 16.435 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00
0 16.898 $0.00 DALTON, COLT DOC $0.00
0 17.143 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA RAREN PAULA $0.00
0 17.944 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
0 20.667 $0.00 BENE, SUZANN I AM OUT OF CASH $0.00
0 21.275 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00



Open 8/29/21
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.195 $0.00 WOODWARD, HAYLEE FAME CREEK $940.00
2 15.343 $0.00 HALL, SHARIN HELLO STELLA $775.50
3 15.343 $0.00 MONK, DACOTA BS BORN TA CASH $775.50
4 15.363 $0.00 ELLIS, ANITA RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS $587.00
5 15.379 $0.00 LAURENCE, NICOLE FAMOUS CONTENDER $470.00
6 15.426 $0.00 WALKER, VAUNA DTF CLASSEY CHICK $376.00
7 15.44 $0.00 WILSON, MARCIE MJ LOLA LANE $282.00
8 15.469 $0.00 ANDERSON, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $188.00
9 15.498 $0.00 SIGGINS, SUSAN WINNERS FORM $164.00

10 15.513 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA HAY YELLER $141.00
11 15.522 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
12 15.524 $0.00 WILSON, MARCIE CM WAITIN ON LANE $0.00
13 15.528 $0.00 SMITH, SUE DIAMOND CENTER $0.00
14 15.553 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA UR FAMOUS IN RED $0.00
15 15.613 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR MINI PEARL $0.00
16 15.626 $0.00 TANNERY, CHEYANNE SD FLASHY JOLENE $0.00
17 15.664 $0.00 WILSON, JAMIE KN LUNA $0.00
18 15.664 $0.00 ZEHNDER, HARLIE PATTYS WHISKEY GUY $0.00
19 15.665 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00
20 15.668 $0.00 MILLER, KELSIE DMR FAMED BY FIRE $0.00

2D
1 15.695 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $801.00
2 15.705 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $721.00
3 15.706 $0.00 GLAUSE, STACY HEZA SWIFT SPYDER $601.00
4 15.715 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $450.00
5 15.715 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA LJ DASHING DUNE $450.00
6 15.738 $0.00 KIRCHER, JORDAN MAGNUM ROGUE $320.00
7 15.748 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA KINGS GOLD GIRL $240.00
8 15.749 $0.00 HANSEN, KASANDRA MILLIONAIRE $160.00
9 15.757 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILLETE A VICTORY LAP $140.00

10 15.759 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE SPRINKLESRFORWINNERS $120.00
11 15.767 $0.00 RIVERA, TAYLOR WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00
12 15.787 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA BOGIES CASHINTOWIN $0.00
13 15.828 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
14 15.839 $0.00 EDWARDS, JODI VF BORN TA BE WILD $0.00
15 15.856 $0.00 WALKER, VAUNA RV BRIJETT $0.00
16 15.861 $0.00 WILSON, JAMIE FRENCH CINNAMON $0.00
17 15.861 $0.00 CROMPTON, STACY SMOKE N DAY $0.00
18 15.868 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00
19 15.883 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
20 15.908 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO GOOD GRIEF GIRL $0.00
21 15.925 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $0.00
22 15.931 $0.00 SCHULZ, LINDSAY BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY $0.00
23 15.939 $0.00 KROMPEL, RACHAEL BE JUSTINS DREAM $0.00



24 15.969 $0.00 ELLIS, ANITA FABS FROSTY FAME $0.00
25 15.975 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILL BVB WINNERS FAME $0.00
26 15.986 $0.00 LAURENCE, NICOLE EASYS LAST PRIZE $0.00
27 15.991 $0.00 POMIKALA, JODY MOVE JOYFULLY $0.00
28 16.016 $0.00 MCFARLAND, KENNADIE SHADOW BLUE $0.00
29 16.024 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDICE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
30 16.03 $0.00 FREELAND, KAYLA NOFOOLINIAMFABULOUS $0.00
31 16.032 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $0.00
32 16.035 $0.00 GORRELL, SONIA PARTONS MY FRENCH $0.00
33 16.036 $0.00 SOUTH, RILEY MH STREAKIN CAPO $0.00
34 16.039 $0.00 CHEENEY, SARA MR TRESSEISROYAL FAME $0.00
35 16.071 $0.00 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI $0.00
36 16.072 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON GRAY HAMMER $0.00
37 16.076 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL $0.00
38 16.076 $0.00 SATHER, KENZIE BCK DASHIN TANK $0.00
39 16.08 $0.00 KROMPEL, RACHAEL RGR KING OF FASHION $0.00
40 16.082 $0.00 HANSEN, KASANDRA SECRET SLEW OF CASH $0.00
41 16.088 $0.00 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00
42 16.093 $0.00 ELLIS, BREANNA VF GOLDEN DUCK $0.00
43 16.104 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN KR SPICE $0.00
44 16.118 $0.00 SHOCKLEY, MALEY GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00
45 16.119 $0.00 WHITE, MEGAN RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS $0.00
46 16.134 $0.00 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00
47 16.136 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $0.00
48 16.152 $0.00 SOUTH, RILEY MISS WOODY CARTEL $0.00
49 16.154 $0.00 MITTON, KAILEY SWITCHING CREEKS $0.00
50 16.158 $0.00 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC $0.00
51 16.168 $0.00 LINSACUM, TRISTA SHEZ FIT TO FLY $0.00
52 16.174 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON FIREWATER LANE $0.00
53 16.176 $0.00 FEARN, CHLOE FAMOUS STREAKN DUDE $0.00
54 16.178 $0.00 LAKE, STACEY RGR CATCHIN AIRE $0.00
55 16.192 $0.00 CHILDERS, TAMMY FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

3D
1 16.196 $0.00 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $662.00
2 16.203 $0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA GUYS LIKE JELLYBEANS $595.00
3 16.229 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE CHEXY LITTLE STEP $496.00
4 16.232 $0.00 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP $413.00
5 16.241 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY MOONFLASH MAMBA $331.00
6 16.249 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $264.00
7 16.252 $0.00 ALTMAN, JESSIE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $198.00
8 16.255 $0.00 SNELLING, KAITLYN SHEZ ALL THAT JAZZ $132.00
9 16.26 $0.00 VAN, CHRISSY JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL $115.00

10 16.286 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $99.00
11 16.293 $0.00 ROSE, ALEXA ROCK PARTY $0.00
12 16.295 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES $0.00
13 16.301 $0.00 BRANGLE, KRISTI WRANGLIN STARLIGHT $0.00
14 16.301 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO DASHIN IN THE LANE $0.00



15 16.305 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH $0.00
16 16.309 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
17 16.311 $0.00 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN BET ME FOR THE DOUGH $0.00
18 16.313 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN TINYTUDE $0.00
19 16.315 $0.00 LOSEE, CANDACE DRIFTIN JOURNEY LANE $0.00
20 16.32 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO RENO CAT DANCER $0.00
21 16.323 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
22 16.325 $0.00 SOUTH, SHANNON UNRIVALED JEWEL $0.00
23 16.354 $0.00 ERICKSON, ASHLEY TARZAN 777 $0.00
24 16.354 $0.00 ROBINSON, MAKINLEE DB DASH IN TA DINERO $0.00
25 16.357 $0.00 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN DASH TA STREAK OLENA $0.00
26 16.358 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR FIREBALL $0.00
27 16.366 $0.00 ADAMS, TEIGAN FIERCE TROUBLE BARS $0.00
28 16.367 $0.00 CROUCH, JENTRIE STAR LIGHTS STARWAR $0.00
29 16.371 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
30 16.374 $0.00 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD $0.00
31 16.378 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR RED ROCKET $0.00
32 16.391 $0.00 ROBERTS, SHELLY IM D RIO DEAL $0.00
33 16.392 $0.00 BLADOW, PAYTON FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK $0.00
34 16.392 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA LJ ROYAL QUICK DASH $0.00
35 16.393 $0.00 ADAMS, AMY DAM FABULOUS $0.00
36 16.402 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE BECAUSE IM BUENO $0.00
37 16.43 $0.00 PITMAN, STORMI BAR S STREAKING TAZ $0.00
38 16.431 $0.00 DAVIS, CARISSA AINT I SWEET MAGNOLIA $0.00
39 16.441 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
40 16.442 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
41 16.447 $0.00 SNELLING, MADISON POPPYSOX GOLDSEEKER $0.00
42 16.455 $0.00 EDWARDS, CHLOE PERKS A BLAZIN $0.00
43 16.463 $0.00 HALL, SUE SEE MY SOCK $0.00
44 16.465 $0.00 CORNWALL, EMMA RATCHET $0.00
45 16.476 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY LH SHEZA HELLUALANE $0.00
46 16.479 $0.00 EDWARDS, JODI TR CHICKS LOVE CASH $0.00
47 16.491 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN $0.00
48 16.495 $0.00 STOLLER, RACHEL A FAMOUS BIANKUS $0.00
49 16.501 $0.00 LEYBA, SADIE INWHIZABLE SPARKIN $0.00
50 16.504 $0.00 SCHULZ, LINDSAY VF QUEEN STINSON $0.00
51 16.508 $0.00 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00
52 16.512 $0.00 ELLIS, BREANNA TREADING DARK WATER $0.00
53 16.517 $0.00 PERRY, CORI FAMOUS JETOLENA $0.00
54 16.541 $0.00 ADAIR, ALYSSA KISSMESEXY $0.00
55 16.581 $0.00 MCCRACKEN, COURTNEY JETS NOBLE NATIVE $0.00
56 16.584 $0.00 SHOCKLEY, MALEY FRENCHCOLOURSAFLYING $0.00
57 16.588 $0.00 STOLLER, RACHEL CLASSYS LIL HAYDAY $0.00
58 16.596 $0.00 WALKER, JONNIE BABBITT CASH $0.00
59 16.598 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
60 16.605 $0.00 LAKE, STACEY FREESTYLE GUY $0.00
61 16.61 $0.00 STEVENS, KRYSTYN ANOTHER VERSION $0.00



62 16.617 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR LOTTIES FAME $0.00
63 16.618 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00
64 16.625 $0.00 BLADOW, PAYTON TM GOODBYE MERRI $0.00
65 16.625 $0.00 CHEENEY, SARA SIX FRENCH FLINGS $0.00
66 16.627 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE JESS WIN HARRIET $0.00
67 16.635 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE AINT SEEN ROWDY YET $0.00
68 16.643 $0.00 PURDY, LORI ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
69 16.651 $0.00 JONES, LISA SONNY ASSETS $0.00
70 16.651 $0.00 FREELAND, GUNNIE LL CATMAN DO $0.00
71 16.654 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE CIR FAMOUS QUEEN $0.00
72 16.68 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI BIDDIN ON THAT GUY $0.00
73 16.687 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
74 16.69 $0.00 CHOUQUER, CHANILLE SHEZA HUNNY BUG $0.00
75 16.693 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

4D
1 16.699 $0.00 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $592.00
2 16.702 $0.00 PITMAN, STORMI LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS $533.00
3 16.713 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA NOW DATS FRENCHIN $444.00
4 16.725 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $370.00
5 16.746 $0.00 QUAST, KATHERINE SMOOTH N FUZZY $296.00
6 16.747 $0.00 SOUTH, RILEY CS STREAK OF FROST $236.00
7 16.76 $0.00 URISTA, LAUREN FRENCH SAN ANNA $177.00
8 16.764 $0.00 WHITE, MEGAN FAMOUS FELICIA $118.00
9 16.765 $0.00 BRANDE, JOSIE RONA BAR BLITZ $103.00

10 16.77 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $88.00
11 16.782 $0.00 TRAPP, CARLEEN ROSES N FAME $0.00
12 16.8 $0.00 SANDERS, KELSIE JAC BE QUICK $0.00
13 16.807 $0.00 PAGEL, MORGAN LL FAMES ROYAL MOON $0.00
14 16.818 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN HONKY TONK BADONKE DONK $0.00
15 16.824 $0.00 BERRY, KELSIE DTF MOONLIGHT MARTHA $0.00
16 16.842 $0.00 SMITH, SUE IM UR HUCKLEBERRY $0.00
17 16.842 $0.00 KNIGHT, RIAN BLAZEN BUG CUZ $0.00
18 16.846 $0.00 CHATBURN, TAMMY CR LANE TA FAME $0.00
19 16.863 $0.00 KNIGHT, RIAN FLYIN HIGH GAMBLE $0.00
20 16.922 $0.00 GRULKE, DEBBIE TPH AINT DUN IT YET $0.00
21 16.931 $0.00 ALLRED, EVELYN TIME 2 CHEX IT $0.00
22 16.941 $0.00 LINSACUM, TRISTA SPARKLES N WHISKEY $0.00
23 16.974 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE $0.00
24 16.984 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY ONE FAST MACHINE $0.00
25 17.006 $0.00 LEWIS, TONY IM A SHAWNEE COMMANDER $0.00
26 17.007 $0.00 URISTA, ANDY WM RAGDOLL $0.00
27 17.025 $0.00 WEDHORN, JULIE FIRST DOWN SNEAK $0.00
28 17.029 $0.00 WHIMPEY, MADALYNN BANJO BEAR $0.00
29 17.056 $0.00 KAP, BRANDI FRENCHMANS PISTOL $0.00
30 17.063 $0.00 OSBORN, BRYNLEY STORMY DAWN BADGER $0.00
31 17.064 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY RGR JESSIES ILLLUSION $0.00
32 17.072 $0.00 HORNBUCKLE, CODY BIG BALLS IN COWTOWN $0.00



33 17.08 $0.00 REES, AMBER NEXES $0.00
34 17.091 $0.00 PITMAN, STORMI INSTANT VIXON $0.00
35 17.093 $0.00 EDWARDS, JODI KN FAST N FABULOUS $0.00
36 17.106 $0.00 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00
37 17.129 $0.00 HOWELL, CASSIE CR SASSY FRENCHGIRL $0.00
38 17.13 $0.00 ADAMS, TEIGAN NO JOKIN IM SMOKIN $0.00
39 17.133 $0.00 RAINWATER, SARAH DASHIN DEDUCTABLE $0.00
40 17.149 $0.00 HELFRICH, ILENE WATCH MY DREAMS $0.00
41 17.152 $0.00 STEELE, AARON XR ROYALTY JENNI $0.00
42 17.161 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON CHASIN CHARLIE $0.00

5D
1 17.199 $0.00 MACDONALD, KELLY ITS A SMOOTH FLING $487.00
2 17.213 $0.00 CHAMBERLAIN, BREANN DANCING DASH $439.00
3 17.218 $0.00 REEL, SHERI FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE $334.50
4 17.218 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $334.50
5 17.231 $0.00 BUTLER, TERRI HYPER FLY $243.00
6 17.277 $0.00 URISTA, JANELLE HOT PLEAD THE FIFTH $195.00
7 17.293 $0.00 CHOUQUER, CHANILLE KENAI $146.00
8 17.311 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $97.00
9 17.316 $0.00 STEVENS, KRYSTYN RGR CRUSHIN IT $85.00

10 17.345 $0.00 PARKER, KALI JO GOOD K OSS $73.00
11 17.437 $0.00 LANG, TAMMIE IB BLUE ICE $0.00
12 17.439 $0.00 KAP, BRANDI LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE $0.00
13 17.467 $0.00 DALTON, COLT GUNNER $0.00
14 17.468 $0.00 DURBIN, VENESSA HONEYS LIL TAFFY $0.00
15 17.489 $0.00 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD $0.00
16 17.503 $0.00 YOUNG, LINSEY PLAYBOYS EASY CASH $0.00
17 17.585 $0.00 BANGERT, AUDREY SMOKE N BLUE SAILOR $0.00
18 17.63 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY CHARLIES TARZAN $0.00
19 17.664 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDICE LAZY TB FIFTY ONE $0.00
20 17.837 $0.00 OATES, KAYLYN ADELISH $0.00
21 17.93 $0.00 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00
22 18.06 $0.00 HALL, KRYSTAL LITTLE ID BARTENDER $0.00
23 18.094 $0.00 HOWELL, CASSIE CR DYNASTIA FAME $0.00
24 18.229 $0.00 HANSEN, KASANDRA JD $0.00
25 18.236 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $0.00
26 19.239 $0.00 ALTMAN, JESSIE EPH STREAK OF DUST $0.00
27 21.444 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA STRAWBERRY $0.00
28 99.999 $0.00 BOWMAN, TERI RW GET YOUR FROST ON $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.569 $0.00 MILLER, KELSIE JUDGE ROBIN HOOD $0.00
0 15.606 $0.00 ROBINSON, RAELYN JR SPECIAL LANE $0.00
0 15.61 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00
0 15.649 $0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00
0 15.713 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
0 15.733 $0.00 SCHULZ, LINDSAY SR PURE CRYSTAL $0.00



0 15.869 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS $0.00
0 15.964 $0.00 PERRY, CORI FAMES LIL MOUNTAIN $0.00
0 15.997 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN CIR JUST PERFECT $0.00
0 15.998 $0.00 EDWARDS, MYLIE GUARDS SMOOTH SLIDIN $0.00
0 16.008 $0.00 WILSON, MARCIE MJ BARBWIRE LANE $0.00
0 16.017 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
0 16.069 $0.00 MCCOURT, ANGIE JR SIX WINKS $0.00
0 16.104 $0.00 CORNWALL, LIBBY FAMOUS BEAUTY $0.00
0 16.139 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN HOMEWRECKER JANE $0.00
0 16.146 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DASHING NONSTOP $0.00
0 16.155 $0.00 POLFER, SABRINA JUDGING MY JETS $0.00
0 16.222 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA BLUE $0.00
0 16.291 $0.00 HULLINGER, MACY QUICKISH $0.00
0 16.325 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP $0.00
0 16.37 $0.00 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN GLO JANGLES $0.00
0 16.392 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA BERRI GOOD $0.00
0 16.406 $0.00 FEARN, CHLOE SHEZ SO KIDD $0.00
0 16.435 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00
0 16.488 $0.00 DICKERSON, BRIAN FRECKLE FACE VANILLA $0.00
0 16.489 $0.00 HORNBUCKLE, CODY MOUNTAIN OF FAME $0.00
0 16.547 $0.00 WHITE, MEGAN LF ELOY CHROME $0.00
0 16.573 $0.00 STAFFORD, JODIE CINCOS NATIVE GAL $0.00
0 16.66 $0.00 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00
0 16.842 $0.00 SUDWEEKS, CHEYENNE VALENTINE $0.00
0 16.874 $0.00 HEUGLY, TIFFANY PERKS LITTLE LENA $0.00
0 16.898 $0.00 DALTON, COLT DOC $0.00
0 17.024 $0.00 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00
0 17.143 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA RAREN PAULA $0.00
0 17.177 $0.00 NUSINK, BRANDON CASH IS AN ILLUSION $0.00
0 17.186 $0.00 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOCS HIGH FAME $0.00
0 17.239 $0.00 HORNBUCKLE, CODY CJ EZBREEZYCOVERGIRL $0.00
0 17.374 $0.00 MARTIN, JERI BAYOU PIRATE QUEEN $0.00
0 17.446 $0.00 HATZFELD, KALEN SHIMMY TA FAME $0.00
0 17.944 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
0 18.13 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE LEONS LAW $0.00
0 20.545 $0.00 KIRCHER, JORDAN DALE SMOOTH GUY $0.00
0 20.667 $0.00 BENE, SUZANN I AM OUT OF CASH $0.00
0 21.275 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
0 24.627 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY BLAZIN TWIST OF FAME $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ZEHNDER, HARLIE DASHIN TA PENNY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ZEHNDER, HARLIE BUCKSTREAKIN NAKED $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 SOUTH, SHANNON CIMARRON RAW RED $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 GORRELL, SONIA PADDYS FAME $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 SHIGAIO, STEPHANIE TWO CORONAS TA FAME $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 SOUTH, RILEY BELL $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT CARRY OVER, CARRY OVER $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 FARNSWORTH, PAIGE FLETCH THE MOONSHINE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA FIRST KUE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE TJ RODEO MOON $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 DOWLAND, KENNA BCK GUYS FAST BANDIT $0.00



Senior 8/29/21
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.522 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $199.00
2 15.528 $0.00 SMITH, SUE DIAMOND CENTER $153.00
3 15.613 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR MINI PEARL $111.00
4 15.665 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00
5 15.715 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $0.00
6 15.828 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
7 15.883 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
8 16.192 $0.00 CHILDERS, TAMMY FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
9 16.196 $0.00 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00

10 16.249 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
11 16.358 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR FIREBALL $0.00
12 16.371 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
13 16.374 $0.00 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD $0.00
14 16.378 $0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA KR RED ROCKET $0.00
15 16.442 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
16 16.463 $0.00 HALL, SUE SEE MY SOCK $0.00

2D
1 16.627 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE JESS WIN HARRIET $153.00
2 16.635 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE AINT SEEN ROWDY YET $117.00
3 16.643 $0.00 PURDY, LORI ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $85.00
4 16.77 $0.00 VICKERS, FAITH CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $0.00
5 16.846 $0.00 CHATBURN, TAMMY CR LANE TA FAME $0.00
6 16.922 $0.00 GRULKE, DEBBIE TPH AINT DUN IT YET $0.00
7 16.931 $0.00 ALLRED, EVELYN TIME 2 CHEX IT $0.00
8 16.984 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY ONE FAST MACHINE $0.00
9 17.149 $0.00 HELFRICH, ILENE WATCH MY DREAMS $0.00

10 17.199 $0.00 MACDONALD, KELLY ITS A SMOOTH FLING $0.00
11 17.218 $0.00 REEL, SHERI FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE $0.00
12 17.218 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00
13 17.437 $0.00 LANG, TAMMIE IB BLUE ICE $0.00

3D
1 17.63 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY CHARLIES TARZAN $111.00
2 18.236 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $85.00
3 21.444 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA STRAWBERRY $62.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.61 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00
0 15.713 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
0 15.869 $0.00 SULKEY, LANA RAE I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS $0.00
0 16.392 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA BERRI GOOD $0.00
0 16.573 $0.00 STAFFORD, JODIE CINCOS NATIVE GAL $0.00
0 17.024 $0.00 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00
0 17.143 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA RAREN PAULA $0.00
0 17.186 $0.00 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOCS HIGH FAME $0.00



0 17.944 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
0 21.275 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00



Youth 8/29/21
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.705 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $166.00
2 15.757 $0.00 ATKINSON, JILLETE A VICTORY LAP $127.00
3 16.03 $0.00 FREELAND, KAYLA NOFOOLINIAMFABULOUS $92.00
4 16.032 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $0.00
5 16.118 $0.00 SHOCKLEY, MALEY GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00
6 16.305 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH $0.00
7 16.309 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
8 16.323 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
9 16.354 $0.00 ROBINSON, MAKINLEE DB DASH IN TA DINERO $0.00

10 16.447 $0.00 SNELLING, MADISON POPPYSOX GOLDSEEKER $0.00
11 16.465 $0.00 CORNWALL, EMMA RATCHET $0.00
12 16.598 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00
13 16.617 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR LOTTIES FAME $0.00
14 16.618 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00
15 16.651 $0.00 FREELAND, GUNNIE LL CATMAN DO $0.00

2D
1 16.713 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA NOW DATS FRENCHIN $127.00
2 16.818 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN HONKY TONK BADONKE DONK $98.00
3 16.842 $0.00 KNIGHT, RIAN BLAZEN BUG CUZ $71.00
4 16.863 $0.00 KNIGHT, RIAN FLYIN HIGH GAMBLE $0.00
5 17.029 $0.00 WHIMPEY, MADALYNN BANJO BEAR $0.00

3D
1 18.16 $0.00 LAURENCE, GRACE I'M A COW CUTTIN COW $92.00
2 18.495 $0.00 SHOCKLEY, BROCK PAR 3 $71.00
3 22.084 $0.00 JONES, JOSIE MINNIE MOUSE $52.00
4 26.77 $0.00 BARNES, BUSTER FLAME $0.00
5 27.787 $0.00 KROMPEL, ABRIELLA KAMMIE $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.997 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN CIR JUST PERFECT $0.00
0 16.104 $0.00 CORNWALL, LIBBY FAMOUS BEAUTY $0.00
0 16.139 $0.00 KNIGHT, JORDYNN HOMEWRECKER JANE $0.00
0 16.325 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP $0.00
0 18.451 $0.00 KROMPEL, ARIANA SUGAR $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA FIRST KUE $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 DOWLAND, KENNA BCK GUYS FAST BANDIT $0.00
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